
October 6-12, -2024
Sunday, October 6
Holy Trinity Eucharistic Parade

Monday, October 7
JV FB vs. Battle Creek, 5:30 pm; TT: NEEDED
JH VB vs. Crofton, 2:30 pm; TT: Bengston

Tuesday, October 8
District Golf @ Wayne, 9 am
9th/JV VB @ Wynot, 4 pm; Dismissal 2:45 pm
JH VB @Wynot, 2 pm; Dismissal 12:45 pm
Sophomore Dress Down Day

Wednesday, October 9
Mass 2:40
Seniors Dress Down Day

Thursday, October 10
JH FB vs. Crofton, 4 pm. TT: Bengston
VB Triangular @ Ponca, 5:30 pm
Art Class Field Trip, 10:40-12:20 pm
XCountry @ Plainview, 4 pm; Dismissal 2:15 pm

Friday, October 11
FB @ Ponca, 7 pm
Spirit Day

COMING EVENTS
Sunday, October 13: All Saint’s Polka Mass
Monday, October 14: JV FB vs. Ponca, 6pm; State Golf
Tuesday, October 15: JH FB vs. Pierce, 4:30; VB @ Laurel, 5:30 pm; State Golf; Spirit Day; FF Blood Drive
Wednesday, October 16: End of 1st Quarter; FFA Fruit Sales Begin; Dakota State Rep 1;15
Thursday, October 17: VB vs. Boone, 5 pm; Dist. XCo.; Mass 8am; Freshmen Retreat; Parent’s Night VB
Friday, October 18: FB @ Oakland, 7 pm; 7th Grade Retreat
Saturday, October 19: All Saint’s Fun Night; FFA Farmer Feed/z987+6++


